Bill Bradley 65
1 Selah Blue Devils

2 Yakima Magic

3 Yakima Blue Crew

4 Yakima Supersonics
5 West Valley Hornets
6 Yakima Untucha Bullz

John Thomas 63

1 Wapato Pacers

2 East Valley Goodrich
3 Roslyn Skywalkers

4 Ellensburg Panthers

5 Tieton Heat

6 West Valley Panthers

Wilma Rudolph 61
Sunnyside Grizzlies
Richland Rattlers

Kennewick Hornets
Hanford Skyhawks
Prosser Bullets

OO WN B

Parry O'Brien 59
1 Richland Hoopsters
*2 Prosser Pacers (+4)

*3 Grandview Mad Dogs (-2) 3
*4 Benton City Power Elec (-2) 3

Amateur Athletic Union BASKETBALL

YAKIMA VALLEY "THREE RIVERS" YOUTH LEAGUE
"Winter 1997"
BOYS' 6th GRADE

Grandview Greyhounds

5 Liberty Christian Patriots

6 Burbank Eagles

* Ties are broken through AAU Tie Breaker formula

January 18, 1997
Sunnyside Grizzlies |
Grandview Hounds Il
East Valley Goodrich
Benton City Power Elec
Richland Hoopsters

37
42
41
56
52

Win Loss
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
Win Loss
5 0
4 1
3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
Win Loss
5 0
4 1
I 3 2
2 3
1 4
0 5
Win Loss
5 0
3 2
2
2
1 4
0 5
Schedule Week 1
West Valley Hornets 29
Yakima Tar Heels 40
Toppenish Wildcats 33

Burbank The Legends 41
Zillah "Z" Boys 24

41
33
35
31
26
20
34
33
26
26
28
29
22
35
43
30
46

Don Schollander 64 Win Loss

1 West Valley Lean Mean Green 5 0

2 W Swan White Eagle Const. 3 2

*3 Naches Sharks 2 3
*4 Selah Thunder 2 3

*5 Yakima Marquette Hornets2 3

6 Yakima Tar Heels 1 4
James T. Beatty 62 Win Loss

1 Toppenish Wildcats 5 0

2 East Valley Bulls 4 1

3 Yakima Raptors 3 2

4 Naches Reign 2 3

5 Zillah "Z" Boys 1 4

6 Union Gap 0 5
Rafer Johnson 60 Win Loss

1 Sunnyside Grizzlies Il 5 0

2 Sunnyside Christian 4 1

3 Zillah Leopards 3 2

4 Richland Gators 2 3

5 Grandview Hounds Il 1 4

6 Burbank The Legends 0 5
January 25, 1997 Schedule Week 2
Selah Blue Devils 46 West Valley Hornets
Yakima Magic 55 Yakima Supersonics
Yakima Blue Crew 51 Yakima Untucha Bullz
Naches Sharks 33 Selah Thunder

West Valley Lean Mean Green 42 Yakima Tar Heels
East Valley Goodrich 49 Ellensburg Panthers
Wapato Pacers 53 Tieton Heat

Roslyn Skywalkers 35 West Valley Panthers
East Valley Bulls 33 Naches Reign
Yakima Raptors 46 Union Gap
Toppenish Wildcats 48 Zillah "Z" Boys
Grandview Greyhounds | 44 Hanford Skyhawks
Richland Rattlers 49 Prosser Bullets
Sunnyside Grizzlies | 54 Kennewick Hornets
Sunnyside Grizzlies Il 46 Sunnyside Christian
Zillah Leopards 36 Richland Gators
Benton City Power Elec 50 Prosser Pacers
Grandview Mad Dogs 39 Liberty Christian Patriots 31
Richland Hoopsters 84 Burbank Eagles

8



February 1, 1997
Yakima Magic

Selah Blue Devils
Yakima Supersonics
West Valley Lean Mean Green
Yakima Tar Heels
Selah Thunder

Roslyn Skywalkers
East Valley Goodrich
Wapato Pacers
Toppenish Wildcats
East Valley Bulls
Yakima Raptors
Kennewick Hornets
Sunnyside Christian
Zillah Leopards
Grandview Mad Dogs
Benton City Power Elec
Sunnyside Grizzlies Il

February 15, 1997
Yakima Blue Crew
West Valley Hornets
Selah Blue Devils

West Valley Lean Mean Green
Selah Thunder

W Swan White Eagle Const.
Wapato Pacers
Ellensburg Panthers
East Valley Goodrich
Toppenish Wildcats
Naches Reign

East Valley Bulls
Richland Rattlers
Sunnyside Grizzlies |
Grandview Greyhounds |
Sunnyside Grizzlies Il
Zillah Leopards
Sunnyside Christian
Liberty Christian Patriots
Richland Hoopsters
Prosser Pacers

41
38
46
44
39
44
41
49
62
56
36
54
55
60
40
52
54
50

38
35
40
51
35
42
60
19
39
34
39
48
55
53
59
52
35
50
55
61
32

"Winter 1997"
BOYS' 6th GRADE

February 8, 1997

Schedule Week 3
Yakima Blue Crew 29
Yakima Untucha Bullz 20
West Valley Hornets 27
W Swan White Eagle Const 41
Naches Sharks 29
Yakima Marquette Hornets 28
Tieton Heat 40
West Valley Panthers 28
Ellensburg Panthers 28
Union Gap 18
Zillah "Z" Boys 25
Naches Reign 26
Prosser Bullets 28
Richland Gators 51
Burbank, The Legends 34
Burbank Eagles 13

Liberty Christian Patriots 50

Yakima Magic 44
Yakima Blue Crew 48
Selah Blue Devils 46
W Swan White Eagle Const. 32
West Valley Lean Mean Green30
Naches Sharks 53
Tieton Heat 31
Roslyn Skywalkers 41
Wapato Pacers 44
Zillah "Z" Boys 41
Toppenish Wildcats 45
East Valley Bulls 36
Sunnyside Grizzlies | 43
Kennewick Hornets 44
Richland Rattlers 58
Sunnyside Christian 56
Richland Gators 48

Grandview Hounds Il 24  Sunnyside Grizzlies I 48

Richland Hoopsters 52

Benton City Power Elec 43

Prosser Pacers 40

Schedule Week 5 February 22, 1997

Yakima Supersonics 34  Yakima Supersonics 42
Yakima Untucha Bullz 30 Selah Blue Devils 39
Yakima Magic 34  Yakima Magic 46
Yakima Marquette Hornets 23 Yakima Marquette Hornets46
Yakima Tar Heels 28 West Valley Lean Mean Green 61
Naches Sharks 38 W Swan White Eagle Const. 48
Roslyn Skywalkers 32  Wapato Pacers 55
West Valley Panthers 18 East Valley Goodrich 48
Tieton Heat 26 Ellensburg Panthers 30
Yakima Raptors 27 Yakima Raptors 48
Zillah "Z" Boys 34  Toppenish Wildcats 45
Union Gap 18 Naches Reign 57
Kennewick Hornets 38 Sunnyside Grizzlies | 55
Hanford Skyhawks 52 Grandview Greyhounds | 46
Prosser Bullets 30 Hanford Skyhawks 54
Richland Gators 44  Sunnyside Grizzlies Il 59
Grandview Hounds Il 31 Richland Gators 63
Burbank The Legends 47 Sunnyside Christian 61
Burbank Eagles 16 Richland Hoopsters 61
Benton City Power Elec 31 Prosser Pacers 73

Grandview Mad Dogs 24

Grandview Mad Dogs 46

Schedule Week 4

Yakima Untucha Bullz 38
West Valley Hornets 29
Yakima Supersonics 40
Yakima Tar Heels 28
Selah Thunder 21
Yakima Marquette Hornets 43
West Valley Panthers 25
Ellensburg Panthers 33
East Valley Goodrich 40
Union Gap 10
Naches Reign 17
Yakima Raptors 34
Prosser Bullets 24
Hanford Skyhawks 29
Grandview Greyhounds | 34
Zillah Leopards 37
Grandview Hounds Il 38
Burbank The Legends 23
Grandview Mad Dogs 40
Burbank Eagles 16
Liberty Christian Patriots 33
Schedule Week 6

Yakima Untucha Bullz 19
Yakima Blue Crew 23
West Valley Hornets 19
Yakima Tar Heels 36
Naches Sharks 22
Selah Thunder 39
West Valley Panthers 20
Roslyn Skywalkers 38
Tieton Heat 28
Zillah "Z" Boys 29
East Valley Bulls 28
Union Gap 18
Richland Rattlers 51
Kennewick Hornets 38
Prosser Bullets 44
Zillah Leopards 32
Burbank, The Legends 34
Grandview Hounds Il 39

Liberty Christian Patriots 28
Burbank Eagles 14
Benton City Power Elec 40



"Winter 1997"
BOYS' 6th GRADE

March 1, 1997 Schedule Week 7
Selah Blue Devils OT 41 Hanford Skyhawks 35 Richland Gators 56 Liberty Christian Patriots 28
Yakima Magic 58 Richland Rattlers 48  Yakima Supersonics 48 Grandview Greyhounds | 45
Yakima Untucha Bullz 46 Prosser Bullets 43  Yakima Blue Crew 48 Yakima Marquette 43
Sunnyside Grizzlies Il 52 W Swan White Eagle Const. 44 W Valley Lean Mean Green 45 Zillah Leopards 23
Yakima Raptors 45 Grandview Mad Dogs 40 Prosser Pacers 47 East Valley Bulls 33
Liberty Christian Patriots 84 Burbank Eagles 7 Selah Thunder 55 Ellensburg Panthers 26
Naches Sharks 51 Roslyn Skywalkers 36  Tieton Heat 41 Naches Reign 32
West Valley Panthers 69 Union Gap 23 Sunnyside Christian 56 Wapato Pacers 45
Grandview Hounds Il 43 Burbank, The Legends 21 Sunnyside Grizzlies | 45 Grandview greyhounds | 40
Richland Hoopsters 51 Prosser Pacers 49 Richland Rattlers 31 Hanford Skyhawks 28

Yakima Marquette Hornets 48 W Swan White Eagle Const. 38

Bill Bradley 65

Championship Team: SELAH BLUE DEVILS

Coach: SUTTON, RANDY

Players: BRIAN COLLINS, TRAVIS HERRUD, COREY LOVELAND, TRENT MILLER, NICK NOBLE, SETH PEASE, RICHIE SNIDER,
TAUREAN SUTTON, RYAN WRIGHT

2nd Place Team: YAKIMA MAGIC, Coach: ZAVALA, CARLOS, Players: MATT BROWN, JOEL DIAZ, BLAKE HARRIS, CRAIG
JOHNSON, BRADY LAMB, STEPHEN RENCHER, CHRIS WILLETT, MATTHEW ZAVALA, MARK GOULD

3rd Place Team: YAKIMA BLUE CREW, Coach: GORDON, DAN, Players: BRETT GORDON, ROGER GUZMAN, KEITH SCHMIDT,
KYLE BENJAMIN, TODD HILES, JOSH STATLER, KYLER POWELL, ANGEL ESCAMILLA, KEVIN PHILLIPS

4th Place Team: YAKIMA SUPERSONICS, Coach: LOVELESS, LARRY, Players: MATT LOVELESS, EDWIN JOHNSON, KEVIN
WAKEFIELD, DAVID FISKLAND, JEFF CURFMAN, JOE MAGUIRE, RYAN HUGHES, MATT MEYER, DANIEL ACKERMAN, MATT
JOHNSON

5th Place Team: WEST VALLEY HORNETS, Coach: HAUBRICH, GREG, Players: THOMAS ALLEN, DANIEL BICKEL, JALAL
ANABTAWI, KYLE HAUBRICH, KRIS STOKES, ADAM JACKSON, RYAN ARMITAGE, TRAVIS GEER, TODD KEAN, BRIAN EHLIS,
JORDAN JAEGER

6th Place Team: , YAKIMA UNTUCHA BULLZ, Coach: MCCONVILLE, AL, Players: AUSTIN MCCONVILLE, TOMMY SAGER,
ROBERT MCCURDY, ERIC METCALF, MATT GROTHHAUS, ANTHONY CARLTON, AHJAJUANE JOE, TERRELL COX, KEVIN
RORIE, MARTY NANAMKIN

Don Schollander 64

Championship Team: WEST VALLEY LEAN MEAN GREEN

Coach: PARKER, TERRY, Players: KYLE PARKER, TODD PERRUALT, BETO DUARTE, DEREK GORE, CHRISTIAN ROMPLE,
MIKE HOLMAN, BRENT EDWARDS, BEN BERGEVIN, JORDAN HERNANDEZ

2nd Place Team: WHITE SWAN WHITE EAGLE CONST., Coach: FIANDER, MIKE, Players: NARCEASE FIANDER, STEVEN
HAGERTY, MORGAN OHMS, NATHAN ROY, QUADE BRICE, RONALD DONATO, ANDREW SMITH, LUKE SEVERSON, STEVEN
SELAM

3rd Place Team: NACHES SHARKS, Coach: BEIREIS, GENE, Players: KEVIN BEIREIS, IAN SHEPPARD, BRICE NIEBUHR, BEN
NIEBUHR, KAILAN DUNN, JESSE MEDRANO, DYLAN SAXTON, BRANDON ELSNER, BRANDON BERRY

4th Place Team: SELAH THUNDER, Coach: GOSSER, TIM, Players: TRAVIS POPP, AARON JACOBS, MATT GOSSER, CODY
BEEBE, RYAN CLASEN, NATHAN RISTE, JEREMY CONKLIN, TYLER DAVIS, ADAM LINDSLEY, TYLER JOHNSON, ROGAN
SLEETH

5th Place Team: YAKIMA MARQUETTE HORNETS, Coach: RIEL, JOHN, Players: JEREMY BUTTERFIELD, STEVEN MERCY,
JUSTIN SMITH, ANDREW CURRY, JESUS CASTANEDA, BRYAN RIEL, PETER WEBER, GABE WEISS

6th Place Team: , YAKIMA TARHEELS, Coach: PERKINS, JIM, Players: JEFF PERKINS, RICHARD JOHNSON, CHRIS CORNELLA,
CLARK SMITH, JACOB HAVENS, ADAN KARCZ, MICHAEL SHEA, MATT JOHNSON



BOYS' 6th GRADE
John Thomas 63
Championship Team: WAPATO PACERS
Coach: COLLEEN MILLER
Players: JOEL HUIBREGTSE, BRANDON MILLER, R.J. ESTRADA, DAVID YALLUP, GARET GASSELING, ADAM GASSELING,
CARLOS GARZA JR., NICK VOELKER, MOSES WINNIER, ROEL JUAREZ, D.J. GARCIA, ALEX FACIO

2nd Place Team: EAST VALLEY GOODRICH, Coach: GOODRICH, JERRY, Players: MICHAEL GOODRICH, CASEY DELL, CASEY
GAMACHE, KYLER KOKENGE, MICHAEL LENSEIGNE, ANDREW PARRISH, JARED SCHNEIDER, JOSH PAINTER, JOHN
ANDREWS, ANDY JACKSON

3rd Place Team: ROSLYN SKYWALKERS, Coach: WUNDER, LINDA, Players: BRYAN WUNDER, JEFFREY WUNDER, DUSTIN
DOYLE, GRAHAM GRIBBLE, SETH MARAS, NOLAN WEIS, DAVID RATLIFF, MORGAN SCHMITT, KEVIN WHITE

4th Place Team: ELLENSBURG PANTHERS, Coach: JENKINS, PAT, Players: CHANCE JENKINS, Mc CLURE TOSCH, LOGAN
SCULLY, BRADY MINOR, CLINTON VAN DE VENTER, JOEL NOBLES, BRETT GIBB, ROBBIE ALWIN, ERIC PANATTONI, KASS
KAYSER, DANIEL WILLIAMS, JARED THOMAS, DANNY HENDRIX

5th Place Team: TIETON HEAT, Coach: MATZKE, BRUCE, Players: GANNON MATZKE, SCOTTY VAN HORN, ANDREW
CHRISTIANSON, CHARLES VALEQUE, STEWART HOWELL, KEITH MATOJA, TYLER TOWELL, NATHAN KROGER, ADAM
KRAMER, IVAN AROSCO, JEREMIAH BOTHMAN

6th Place Team: , WEST VALLEY PANTHERS, Coach: DICK MCDONALD, Players: MICHAEL FOSTER, PATRICK MONAHAN,
NICHOLAS MEIKLE, CHRISTOPHER ESCOTT, DAVID MCDONALD, PAUL SCHLIEMAN, KEVIN BALL, JUSTIN HENDERSON,
DANIEL RICHARDSON, KYLE DUGAS, PAUL CHAPMAN

James T. Beatty 62

Championship Team: TOPPENISH WILDCATS

Coach: WOODS, JOHN

Players: CHRIS NEAL, JARREL EDWARDS, ZACH DOOR, JEZZEE GONZALES, ANTHONY ELIZONDO, ENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ,
STEVEN MIRANDA, RENE VALADEZ, EDDY ZAPIEN, RICKEY VALADEZ, CHRIS GONZALES, MANUEL JIMENEZ, RICKY
VALADEZ

2nd Place Team: EAST VALLEY BULLS, Coach: GLEN NEWLAND, Players: TYLER NEWLAND, CHAD CRAWFORD, THOMAS
GILES, TY GREGSON, EROLL JACKSON, DANNY KELLY, JACOB MINAR, FRED PORTER, JOHNNY SNELL, CASEY WILKERSON

3rd Place Team: YAKIMA RAPTORS, Coach: GEE, DAVID, Players: CARLOS MANRIQUES, ANDREW HULL, CODY BONHAM,
DANIEL GEE, EDDIE POLA, ERIK FAST, FABIAN POLA, JOEY DI PIETRO, JUAN MENDOZA, PAT WYMAN

4th Place Team: NACHES REIGN, Coach: POWERS, STEVE, Players: CRAIG POWERS, BRAD JOHNSON, BRANDON WAGNER,
DEREK HULS, KEVIN FIEDLER, JEREMY HUFF, PHILIP BENTZ, JOHN MARPLES, WAYNE BETHUNE, KYLE CLAY, TYLER
DEXTER

5th Place Team: ZILLAH "Z" BOYS, Coach: ESHELMAN, RANDY, Players: MATTHEW GAY, SETH ESHELMAN, BRENT SCHAFER,
JARED MURRAY, JOSHUA ROSENOW, ART EDGERLY, BEN CREACH, STEVEN SINGLETERRY

6th Place Team: , UNION GAP, Coach: SPURLOCK, DAVID, Players: TONY NAVARATTE, KIRK MCGLOTHEN, BRANDON
SPERRY, JEREMY BLACK, MATT MATTHEWS, RENE CAMPUZANO, JAROD WALKER, JOSH RAMIREZ, TONY RIVERA, JOSH
SPERLE, DARREN WRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER LAMB, BRANDON LUSCH



BOYS' 6th GRADE

Wilma Rudolph 61

Championship Team: SUNNYSIDE GRIZZLIES |

Coach: GOMEZ, ROBERT

Players: JORDON VISSER, ALEX GOMEZ, ANDREW HINOJOSA, TYLER JAQUISH, AARON RAMOS, JOSHUA PAGE, TIM
ESHELMAN, A.J. SARTIN, RYAN CULLEN

2nd Place Team: RICHLAND RATTLERS, Coach: WALKER, ALAN C, Players: JOHN BRAUN, RASHID GHBEIN, CASEY JOHNSON,
JOE POWERS, TRAVIS PETERSEN, ERIK SPOHR, MICHAEL WALKER, JACOB BRIGGS

3rd Place Team: GRANDVIEW GREYHOUNDS |, Coach: DIAZ, CHARLIE, Players: DAVID AMARO, ANDREW GOMEZ, GILBERTO
GONZALEZ, RAUL ALCARAZ, STEVEN SANCHEZ, LUPE JUAREZ, CHRIS CAVAZOS, CHRIS LIVINGSTON, JOHN WUTZKE,
STEVE DIAZ, KIRK VINING

4th Place Team: KENNEWICK HORNETS, Coach: CONNER, STEVE, Players: KYLE CONNER, CHASE STEMP, COLE DEVOIR,
COLT HOMME, SCOTT O'REILLY, RYAN LOOSEVELDT, CADIN MAYFIELD, TIM NICKALAUS, MIKE HOWARD, NATHAN
BARNESS

5th Place Team: HANFORD SKYHAWKS, Coach: De PEEL, MIKE, Players: JUSTIN BROWN, JEREMY CARRIGAN, WILLIE
CLOSSEY, MICHAEL De PEEL, MARK DOWNEY, CHRIS GALVIN, COREY O'CONNOR, SETH OLSEN, HUSEIN PISTOLJEVIC,
BEN WOLFE

6th Place Team: , PROSSER BULLETS, Coach: ROBLEDO, JESSE, Players: PHILLIP BARR, CRAIG BOGE, BRAD CLARKE, KEVIN
GROW, CODY HAZZARD, JASON ROBLEDO, WILLIAM SCHMICK, CURTIS WEBB

Rafer Johnson 60

Championship Team: SUNNYSIDE GRIZZLIES II

Coach: URIBE, JUAN JR

Players: JASON VILLANUEVA, MATHEW MELENDEZ, DEREK GILLIS, BEN KASSENBAUM, JUSTIN DYKE, GAVIN OHLDE, TONY
MONTES-DE OCA, ERIC URIBE, ERIC LOPEZ, CHRIS HERNANDEZ

2nd Place Team: SUNNYSIDE CHRISTIAN, Coach: DEN BOER, LARRY, Players: LANCE DEN BOER, TYLER PICKEL, NIC
NEWHOUSE, CHASE HURST, JARED WALLACE, MATHEW VAN WINGERDEN, BRADY HAAK, BRETT BONNEMA, JOSEPH KIM,
DEREK DRENTH

3rd Place Team: ZILLAH LEOPARDS, Coach: FRIEDRICH, LARRY, Players: KYLE FRIEDRICH, KYLE PENTECOST, DANE
SCHNEIDER, BEN TUCKER, STUART LEWIS, DUSTIN BOUNDS, MARCOS RUIZ, NICK OSWALT, STEVE MORK

4th Place Team: RICHLAND GATORS, Coach: STEVE CASSIDY, Players: ZACH BIXLER, BLAKE QUIGLEY, NICK RAKLIOS,
CAMERON CASSIDY, MATT MITCHELL, GREG BROWN, JACK HATTORI, JOHN MARTY, MICHAEL MARTY, RHETT CROW,
TYLER BOHAN, JAMIE NEILL

5th Place Team: GRANDVIEW HOUNDS II, Coach: PEERY, STEVE, Players: SEAN CAMPOS, MARIO SALDIVAR, JOE EMERSON,
SKY GOMEZ, STEVE CASTRO, KYLE CLEMENS, ROBERT ALANIZ, MICHAEL ALANIZ, JACOB ALONZO

6th Place Team: , BURBANK THE LEGENDS, Coach: JIM PETERSEN, Players: LUKE CLEMMONS, RANDY REES, JACOB GAYDA,
KEITH PETERSEN, NICK PARKER, CHRIS PEOT, JEFF DAGGETT, TYREL MONTER

Parry O'Brien 59

Championship Team: RICHLAND HOOPSTERS

Coach: FRANK, JOE

Players: TIM BUSSMAN, JON CAHILL, JOEY FRANK, KEVIN JUDKINS, RYAN MEAD, JASON SUCH, BRYAN THIEME, JOHN
TIERNEY

2nd Place Team: PROSSER PACERS, Coach: HOPWOOD, JIM, Players: MATT PINSON, JOSH HOPWOOD, CARL FIELD,
GORDON WARWICKS, BRETT RITTER, ANDREW THOMAS, MICHAEL HAZZARD, JORDAN HANCOCK, JENS GILBERTSON

3rd Place Team: GRANDVIEW MAD DOGS, Coach: PHILLIPS, RUSS, Players: MATT PHILLIPS, CHARLIE GREENHALGH, FRANKY
CANDIDO, JOSE BENITEZ, JOSE FLORES, ISMAEL FAJARDO, ADRIAN MORALES, PETER VALENCIA, JAMIE REMETO

4th Place Team: "Benton City POWER CITY ELECTRIC", Coach: RICK LINEHAN, Players: JARROD BARNES, DANNY ENRIQUEZ,
KEVIN HUNTER, MATHEW HUBER, RYAN JENSEN, KYLE LANE, TJ KLINDT, JEFF LINEHAN, RICK ROSE, DUSTY SMITH, RAEZ
YANEZ, BRANDON GOODE, MATTHEW Mc ADAMS, LIONEL BENICIO, TONY GONZALES

5th Place Team: LIBERTY CHRISTIAN PATRIOTS, Coach: KITZKE, PAUL, Players: JORDAN FILIP, JAMES LEWIS, BRAD PRATT,
JOEY WHITE, CURTIS STONGELAND, JOHN ELLIS, NATHAN KITZKE, DUSTIN MILLER

6th Place Team: , BURBANK EAGLES, Coach: AL VERNON, Players: IAN GOODSEL, MIKE NEUENSCHANDER, DARREN ALLEN,
DAN MELQY, KYLE CONANT, KEVIN HANSON, CODY VERNON, MIKELL Mc ELROY, DANNY MACIAS



